2022-2023 ROPEWALK LANE SCHEDULE

MONDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:30 P.M.
4:45-6:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.
7:15-8:15 P.M.
8:45-9:45 P.M.

STUDIO B

6:15-7:30 P.M.
7:30-8:45 P.M.

STUDIO C

5:15-6:15 P.M.
6:30-7:30 P.M.

CONTEMPORARY
BALLET

JAZZ
CONTEMPORARY
JAZZ

GRADE 4 SYLLABUS
BALLET

HIP HOP
CONTEMPORARY

LM
LM

RW
SG
SG

LM
LM

EM
KO

15-17 YRS.
15-16 YRS.

15-16 YRS.
15-16 YRS.
17-18 YRS.

17-18 YRS.

(old Fri. 3:30 students)
13-15 YRS.



TUESDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:45 P.M.
4:50-5:50 P.M.
6:15-7:30 P.M.
7:45-9:15 P.M.

STUDIO B

5:15-6:00 P.M.

6:15-6:45 p.m.

7:00-8:00 P.M.
8:00-9:00 P.M.

STUDIO C

3:45-4:45 P.M.

5:00-6:00 P.M.
6:30-7:30 P.M.
7:30-8:15 P.M.

8:15-9:30

BALLET 15-17 YRS. MN

TAP

IRISH STEP
IRISH STEP

BALLET

JAZZ
ACRO JAZZ
ADVANCED TAP

ADVANCED JAZZ

JAZZ 15-17 YRS. LM
ADVANCED JAZZ MN
ADVANCED BALLET MN
POINTE -BEGINNER MN ( Sat. 1:15 students)

LM (Old Sat. 12:45 12-13 YRS )

MW
MW

LM (Old Sat. 1:15)

SG (Old Sat. 2:30)
am
LM

LM

11-13 YRS.
14-16 YRS.

13 yrs.

13 yrs.
14-16 YRS.



WEDNESDAY

STUDIO A

4:00-4:45 P.M.
5:00-6:00 P.M.
6:15-7:30 P.M.
7:45-9:00 P.M.

STUDIO B

5:00-6:00 P.M.
6:00-6:45 P.M.
7:15-8:00 P.M.

STUDIO C

3:45-5:00 P.M.
5:15-6:00 P.M.
6:15-7:15 P.M.
7:45-8:45 P.M.

POINTE MN  (Fri. 4:15 students) 15-17 yrs.
BROADWAY MN 15-17 YRS.
ADVANCED BALLET MN (Wed.6:15/Tues.5:00)
ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY VW

BROADWAY JF (old 6:45 p.m. Janine  10-13 yrs
TAP RW 15-17 YRS.
POINTE JF (old Fri. 5:15 p.m. Kristen)

GRADE 5 SYLLABUS KP

POINTE KP 13-15YRS
BROADWAY JF 13-15 YRS.
ADULT JAZZ-EXPERIENCED MN



THURSDAY

STUDIO A

4:00-5:15 P.M.
5:30-6:30 P.M.
6:45-8:15 P.M.
8:15-9:30 P.M.

STUDIO B

4:30-5:45 P.M.
6:45-7:45 P.M.

STUDIO C

4:00-5:00 P.M.
5:15-6:30 P.M.
6:30-7:00 P.M.
7:00-8:15 P.M.

BALLET

JAZZ

ADVANCED JAZZ
ADVANCED JAZZ

GRADE 6 SYLLABUS
CONTEMPORARY

HIP HOP  (old FRI 4:15)
GRADE 3 SYLLABUS

TAP

ADVANCED BALLET

MN

SG
MN
SG

KP
SG

EM
MN
RW
JF

14-15 YRS
14-15 YRS

11-13 YRS

11-13 YRS

14-15YR



FRIDAY

STUDIO A

3:30-4:15 P.M.
4:15-5:15 P.M.
5:15-6:00 P.M.

STUDIO B

3:30-4:15 P.M.
4:15-5:00 P.M.
5:00-6:00 P.M.

POINTE
HIP HOP
BOYS FUNK

CONTEMPORARY
HIP HOP
ACRO JAZZ

15-17 YRS. LM
15-17 YRS. LM
10-12 YRS. M

8-10YRS MW
7-9YRS MW
7-10 YRS GN/NP



SATURDAY

STUDIO A

9:00-9:30 A.M.
9:45-10:45 A.M.

10:45-11:45 A.M.

12:00-1:00 P.M.
1:15-2:15 P.M.

STUDIO B
9:00-9:45 A.M.

10:50-11:20 A.M.
12:00 - 1:00 P.M.

1:15-1:45 P.M.

STUDIO C

9:45-10:45 A.M.

10:45-11:45 A.M.

12:00- 1:00 P.M.
1:15-2:15 P.M.

MUSIC/MOVEMENT
BALLET/TAP

BALLET
BALLET
BALLET/TAP

PRE-BALLET

JAZZ

BALLET/TAP

JAZZ — BEGINNER

BALLET/TAP
BALLET/TAP
JAZZ/TAP
JAZZ

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

KS
KS
LM
LR

KS

SG
SG
LM

3 YRS.
7 YRS.

10-12 YRS.
12-13 YRS.
5 YRS.

4 YRS.
7 YRS.
6 YRS.
6 YRS.

7 YRS.

8-9 YRS.
9-11 YRS.

12-13 YRS.












