## 2022-2023 ROPEWALK LANE SCHEDULE

## MONDAY

STUDIO A	
----------	--

3:30-4:30 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	LM	15-17 YRS.
4:45-6:00 P.M.	BALLET	LM	15-16 YRS.
6:00-7:00 P.M.	JAZZ	RW	15-16 YRS.
7:15-8:15 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	SG	15-16 YRS.
8:45-9:45 P.M.	JAZZ	SG	17-18 YRS.
STUDIO B			
6:15-7:30 P.M.	GRADE 4 SYLLABUS	LM	
7:30-8:45 P.M.	BALLET	LM	17-18 YRS.
STUDIO C			
5:15-6:15 P.M.	HIP HOP	EM	(old Fri. 3:30 students)

13-15 YRS.

6:30-7:30 P.M. CONTEMPORARY KO

## **TUESDAY**

## STUDIO A

3:30-4:45 P.M.	BALLET	15-17 YRS.	MN
4:50-5:50 P.M.	JAZZ	15-17 YRS.	LM
6:15-7:30 P.M.	ADVANCED	JAZZ	MN
7:45-9:15 P.M.	ADVANCED	BALLET	MN

## STUDIO B

8:15-9:30

5:15-6:00 P.M.	POINTE -BEGINNER	MN	( Sat. 1:15 students)
6:15-6:45 p.m.	TAP	LM	(Old Sat. 12:45 12-13 YRS )
7:00-8:00 P.M. 8:00-9:00 P.M.	IRISH STEP IRISH STEP	MW MW	11-13 YRS. 14-16 YRS.
STUDIO C			
3:45-4:45 P.M.	BALLET	LM	(Old Sat. 1:15 ) 13 yrs.
5:00-6:00 P.M.	JAZZ		(Old Sat. 2:30 ) 13 yrs.
6:30-7:30 P.M. 7:30-8:15 P.M.	ACRO JAZZ ADVANCED TAP	QM LM	14-16 YRS.

ADVANCED JAZZ LM

### **WEDNESDAY**

# STUDIO A

4:00-4:45 P.M.	POINTE	MN (Fri. 4:15 students)	15-17 yrs.
5:00-6:00 P.M.	BROADWAY	MN	15-17 YRS.
6:15-7:30 P.M.	ADVANCED BALLET	MN (Wed.6:15/Tues.5:00)	

7:45-9:00 P.M. ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY VW

## STUDIO B

5:00-6:00 P.M.	BROADWAY	JF (old 6:45 p.m. Janine	10-13 yrs
6:00-6:45 P.M.	TAP	RW	15-17 YRS.
7:15-8:00 P.M.	POINTE	JF (old Fri. 5:15 p.m. Kriste	n)

## STUDIO C

3:45-5:00 P.M.	GRADE 5 SYLLABUS	KP	
5:15-6:00 P.M.	POINTE	KP	13-15 YRS
6:15-7:15 P.M.	BROADWAY	JF	13-15 YRS.
7:45-8:45 P.M.	ADULT JAZZ-EXPER	IENCED MN	

## **THURSDAY**

~=:		-	
<b>~</b> 1 1	111	111	Λ
STI		11	н

4:00-5:15 P.M. 5:30-6:30 P.M. 6:45-8:15 P.M. 8:15-9:30 P.M.	BALLET JAZZ ADVANCED JAZZ ADVANCED JAZZ	MN SG MN SG	14-15 YRS 14-15 YRS
STUDIO B			
4:30-5:45 P.M. 6:45-7:45 P.M.	GRADE 6 SYLLABUS CONTEMPORARY	KP SG	11-13 YRS
STUDIO C			
4:00-5:00 P.M. 5:15-6:30 P.M. 6:30-7:00 P.M. 7:00-8:15 P.M.	HIP HOP (old FRI 4:15) GRADE 3 SYLLABUS TAP ADVANCED BALLET	EM MN RW JF	11-13 YRS 14-15 YR

## **FRIDAY**

# STUDIO A

3:30-4:15 P.M.	POINTE	15-17 YRS. LM
4:15-5:15 P.M.	HIP HOP	15-17 YRS. LM
5:15-6:00 P.M.	BOYS FUNK	10-12 YRS. LM

# STUDIO B

3:30-4:15 P.M.	CONTEMPORARY	8-10 YRS	MW
4:15-5:00 P.M.	HIP HOP	7-9 YRS	MW
5:00-6:00 P.M.	ACRO JAZZ	7-10 YRS	GN/NP

## **SATURDAY**

# STUDIO A

9:00-9:30 A.M.	MUSIC/MOVEMENT	MN	3 YRS.
9:45-10:45 A.M.	BALLET/TAP	MN	7 YRS.
10:45-11:45 A.M.	BALLET	MN	10-12 YRS.
12:00-1:00 P.M.	BALLET	MN	12-13 YRS.
1:15-2:15 P.M.	BALLET/TAP	MN	5 YRS.
STUDIO B			
9:00-9:45 A.M.	PRE-BALLET	KS	4 YRS.
10:50-11:20 A.M.	JAZZ	KS	7 YRS.
12:00 – 1:00 P.M.	BALLET/TAP	LM	6 YRS.
1:15-1:45 P.M.	JAZZ – BEGINNER	LR	6 YRS.
STUDIO C			
9:45-10:45 A.M.	BALLET/TAP	KS	7 YRS.
10:45-11:45 A.M.	, BALLET/TAP	SG	8-9 YRS.
12:00- 1:00 P.M.	JAZZ/TAP	SG	9-11 YRS.
1:15-2:15 P.M.	JAZZ	LM	12-13 YRS.